Frequency (kHz)

Frequency (kHz)

10000

1000

100

10

10000

1000 —=

100

[EY
o

RPWS [ABCH1H2/EX]

2000/09/27

0.4

o

Wi A

A A

L T R TS EEIR s SER TR AR A
| I”

10 15 20
Hour of 2000/ 271
RPWS [ABCH1H2/EX] (-B) ~ 2000/09/27 |

A g s

gt n‘“!*'!'l‘”‘l‘nr’l,':‘s.- pl | ,,"J uﬂ"*

l‘ | Am:-;.‘-‘l‘.

|
WU
'ﬁ‘_ Aokt laiets ()10
ikl b el | it e e g v storprekmbemielighas

ith | Al

T L i*n

T IS LR Ly

LAl | AL N A
L | e 0 A 0.5
\ ‘m . ‘l"M | ! i ' —
| 1%1‘ L ! ““f ‘ L .‘. ! ‘ - dB
10 15 20
Hour of 2000/ 271
df-H2
df-H1

df-ABC




